CDVE 2023 Program at a Glance

Day 0 Europe Sunday Oct. 1, 2023 Sunday - Brondo Architec Hotel, Carrer de Can Brondo 4

Day 1
9:00
9:10-9:50

9:50 - 10:55
10:55-11:20

11:20-12:10
12:10-13:00

13:00-14:00
(EU)

Day 2
9:00 - 9:50

9:50 - 10:40

10:40 - 11:10

11:10 - 12:05

12:05 - 13:.00
13:00 - 14:15
Day 3

9:00 - 9:50
9:50 - 10:40
10:40 - 11:10

11:20 - 12:10
12:10 - 12:30
12:30

European Morning

Europe 12:30 - 14:00
Beijing 19:30-21:00
Conference
Reaistration and

Europe Monday

Conference opening
Professor Yuhua Luo
CD1
CAl

Coffee break social
time
CA2
BT1

Lunch and social time

Europe Tuesday
CcVv2

CE2

Coffee break social
time

Keynote Panel
Session

CA3
Lunch and social time

Europe Wedesday

CA4
CE3

Coffee break social
time

BT2

Conference closing

Lunch and social time

Moderator

Sebastia Galmes
Sutipong
Sutipitakwong

Duration
Minutes

90

Oct. 2, 2023, Building Ca'n Ole

Sebastia Galmes

Jaime Lloret

Jaime Lloret

Leszek Nowak

Leszek Nowak

10

40
65
30

50
50

Oct. 3, 2023, Building Ca'n Ole

Frode Eika Sandnes

Frode Eika Sandnes

Sebastia Galmes
Weidong Huang

Nobuyoshi Yabuki
Ewa Grabska
Shuangxi Huang

Thomas Tamisier

Oct. 4, 2023, Bu
Thomas Tamisier

Thomas Tamisier

Pilar Fuster

Thomas Tamisier

50

50

15

59

55
90
ilding Ca'n Ol

50
45

50

0, Carrer d'En

14:00 - 14:50

14:50 - 15:40
15:40 - 16:00
16:00 - 18:00

0, Carrer d'En
14:15 - 15:00

15:00

19:00 - 21:00

European
afternoon

Online zoom
master

Cvi1

CE1
Coffee break

CDVE2023
Reception tour

Committee
meeting

Guided tour in the
Palma Old town
center

CDVE2023
Banquet

Moderator

— 07001 Palma

Juan Lladé

Morei, 9,07001 Palma

Sandra Sendra

Sandra Sendra

Bus tour to
Valldemossa

Morei, 9,07001 Palma

All participants
can attend

All families come
with the registed
participant can
join

Varadero
Restaurant

C. Mlle. Viejo, s/n,
07012 Palma, llles
Balears

eo, Carrer d'En Morei, 9, 07001 Palma

Duration
minutes

Thomas
Tamisier

50

50
20
90




